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

Residential Building

lots completely serviced,
available. Priced from $9,250.00 up. Average size: 60 x
120°, beautifully treed. Call now for choice proverty. Limit
one per purchaser. A.H.O.P.’s available.

now

PENETANG

BROAD STREET

Only 3 yrs. old, 2 bdrm., brick and
colour lok bungalow. Large modern
kitchen. 17’ living room, 4 pc. bath,
full finished basement, rec room and
bar, attached garage. $35,000.

GORGEOUS LOG HOME
MLS/557/77 - On landscaped
estate size double lot. 5 bdrms.,
large living room, stone fireplace, 2
bathrooms. Full basement, double
carport. New roof, R-20 insulation,
Interior all natural log decor.
$97,900.

CHURCH STREET

P/ 445 - Cozy 2 bdrm. bungalow,
modern kitchen, panelled living
room, 3 pc. bath, oll furnace, full
walkout basement. $29,900. Large
treed lot.

GOOD FAMILY HOME

P/ 450 - 2 storey, 4 bedrooms, newly
renovated with modern kitchen and
4 pc. bath, large living room. Lot 60°
x 260°. $27,000. Terms.

TINY TOWNSHIP

39 ACRES - ESTATE SALE

P/ 443 - 39 acres on 18th Concession.
All semi-mature Red Pine frees.
Over 1000 feet on Concession road.
Full $33,000 - cash.

49 ACRES -
PENETANG
MLS / 288/ 76 - Lovely view, paved
roads, school bus, two trout ponds.
Private setting for executive home.
$49,900.

3 MILES FROM

GOLF COURSE ROAD

P/ 442 - Lovely 3 bdrm. home.
Kitchen living room, utility room. 3
pc. bath, single car garage. Treed
lot 80" x 209'. $33,000.

FARLANE LAKE - LOT

P/ 444 - 15,000 sq. ft. building lot.
Level, secluded, mature trees.
Bargain priced at just $3,850.

BEACH AREA

COUNTRY LIVING

P/ 412 -3 yr. old 2 bdrm. home. 4 pc.
bath, full basement. All electric
heat, good sand beach with view
from 12 x 20 sundeck. $35,000.
Furniture appliances included.

MIDLAND POINT - REDUCED
P/ 433 - Waterfront. Beautifully
treed oversized lot 160’ x 165°, good
sand beach, 15 yr. old, 2 storey, 3
bedroom home. $59,900. Terms.

SAND CASTLE ESTATES

MLS 7 385/77 - Gorgeous freed
waterfront lot, approximately 1 acre
in area, 100 feet frontage. $39,900.

GEORGIAN BAY ESTATES

P/ 419 - Short walk to sandy beach
park. Lovely cedar plank 2 bdrm.,
utility room, combined kitchen and
living room. Electric heating, 2
sundecks, large lot 13§ x 132°.
Furniture included. $29,000.

TEE PEE POINT

P/ 424 - 3 bedroom home with 4 pc.
bath, full basement with garage.
Front sundeck, lot 90’ x 1460°. $32,900.

FARLANE LAKE

P/ 431 - Waterfront. 2 bdrms.,
combined kitchen and living room
with fireplace. Utility room, 2 pc.
bath, good water supply. Lovely
sand beach. $29.900.

TEE PEE POINT

P/ 447 - Lovely 3 bedroom, com-
bined kitchen and living room, 4pc.
bath. Short walk to nice sand beach.
$29,900.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
ROBERT STREET WEST

P/ 400 - Commercial property lot
110° x 114’. Concrete block building.
Approximately 3700 sq. ft. $80,000.

WAHNEKEWENING BEACH

P/ 410 - Zoned Tourist Commercial.
3 bedroom older home on corner lot,
75 x 100°. $29,900.

MAIN STREET

Restaurant completely equipped
with 2 apartments. Showing ex-
cellent return. $59,000.

CHATHAM STREET

P/ 427 - Triplex only 5 yrs. old,
completely serviced. Income $550
per month. One 3 bdrm. apt. and 2 - 1
bdrm. apts. Bungalow style with
finished basement. $47,500. Terms.

ROBERT STREET

P/ 432 - Combination home and
business. 2 storey brick, 3 bdrms.,
kitchen, living and dining rooms, 4
pc. bath. Close to Main Street. In-
cludes active body and fender shop.
$59,900.

INVESTMENT PROPERTY
CLOSE TO DOWNTOWN

P/ 455 - 2 - 4 plexes, older with an-
nual income of $8,040.00. One three
years old with annual income of
$10,200.00. Lovely view of Bay.
Please call for further information.

949-7426

pland
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_Another year gone by and you're still renting! ~ Will it
_ be the same for you in January of 787 What better
time to take a reckoning and set a new course for
- the year ahead.
_ |If you've heard about townhouses, you must have heard
. about Midland Mews! Fine, luxurious buildings that
stand alone in their own peaceful setting.
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